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A R T I C L E S . 

Oil Cloths ; • • 
Oils— RectiCed or prepared, not elsewhere specified 

D o Crude except Whale Oil and others elsewhere specified 
Opium . 
Packages • 
Paints and Colors 
Paper and Paper Hangings 
Parasols and Umbrellas 
Plaster of Paris and Hydraulic Cement, ground and calcined 
Pickles and Sauces 
Portable H a n d Printing Pressss 
Preserved Meats, Fish, Vegetables, &c . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Printed Lithographed or Copper Plate Bills, Advertising Pam

phlets, &c 
Sails ready made 
Silks, Satins and Velvets < 
Soap—not elsewhere specified ' 
Spices—including Ginger, Pimento and Pepper—unground 
Spirits of Turpentine -
Stationery • 
Steam Engines other than Locomotive 
Small Wares 
Tobacco Pipes • 
Toys 
Varnish—other than Bright or Black 
Woollens 
Unenumerated Articles 
Tea, tiugar, Coffee, Wine, Cigars, &C, for the use of H . M . 

Troops serving in Canada 
American Silver Coin 
Sole and Upper Leather 
Printed Books, Periodicals and Pamphlets . 
Iron 
Type 

Total Dutiable Goods . 
Total Free Goods . . . . 
Coin and Bullion 

Total 
Foreign Reprints of British Copyright works . . . 

GrandTota l 

Q U A N T I T Y . V A L U E . 

69,622 

251,439 
1,164 

" , 3 1 7 
308,737 
213,945 
328,147 
51,058 
15,259 
56.928 

1,661 
85.911 

20,102 
14,084 

1,089,365 
11,630 
62,434 
41,121 

296,197 
17,981 

1.484,029 

20,779 
19,600 
14.803 

7,667,335 
985,165 

3,587 
325 

275,934 
120,647 
606,590 

3,886 

43i655,696 
23,428,320-

4,895,147 

71,979,163 
6,143 

71,985,306 

SUMMARY S T A T E M E N T of the Quantity and Value of the Principal Articles, the Growth, Produce 
and Manufacture of the Dominion of Canada, Exported during the Fiscal Year ending 30th 
June , 1868. 

A R T I C L E S . Q U A N T I T Y . V A L U E . 

P R O D U C E O F T H E M I N E : 
Gold bearing Quartz 
Copper 
Copper Ore 
Coal 
Lead Ore 
Iron Ore 
Antimony Ore 
Manganese 
Pig and Scrap Iron 
Stone .' 
Mineral or Earth Oil 
Other Articles 

Total Produce of the Mine . 
P R O D U C E O F T H E F I S H E R I E S : 

Salmon—Fresh 
Smoked 

Tons 

Galls. 

135 
5,440 

265,335 
56 

25,312 
2 

1,017 
7,929 

46,282 

$5,814 
17,922 

376,298 
640,708 

2,893 
54,723 

25 
23,7 :9 

170,728 
131,677 

9,341 
3,o09 

? • 

Pickled 
Canned . 

Fish—Preserved and Spiced 
Salted, dry 
Salted, wet 
Smoked 
Fresh 
Oil 
Furs or Skins of. 
Products of Fish 

Total Produce of the Fisheries. 

6,673 
I Brls. 
I 291 

29,492 
I Pkges. 
I 8,605 
60,351,064 

197,995 
58,417 

N o . 
Lbs. 
4,469 
Lbs. 
Lbs . 

Lbs . 
Brls. 
Boxes. 

$ 
Galls. 195,840 

* 

§1,446,857 

$58,249 
9,699 

62,829 
45,765 

58,569 
1,955,070 

974,655 
20,88s 
59,999 

100,236 
10,858 

696 


