Imports and Exports.—Continued.	
Articles. Quantity.	VALUE.
Oil Cloths	69,622
	251,439
Do Crude except Whale Oil and Others elsewhere specified	1,164
Onium	11,317
De alemana	308,737
Dai-ta and Calama	213,945
	328,147
	51,058
Plaster of Paris and Hydraulic Cement, ground and calcined	15,259
Parasols and Umbrellas Plaster of Paris and Hydraulic Cement, ground and calcined Pickles and Sauces	56.928
	1,661
Portable Hand Printing Pressss Preserved Meats, Fish, Vegetables, &c. Printed Lithographed or Copper Plate Bills, Advertising Pam-	85.911
	20,102
C	14,084
	1,089,365
	11,630
	62,434
Spirits of Turpentine - Stationery Steam Engines other than Locomotive	41,121
Stationery	296, 197
Steam Engines other than Locomotive	17,981
	1.484,029
Tobacco Pipes	20,779
Toys	19,600
Varnish-other than Bright or Black	14.803
Woollens	7,667,335
Unenumerated Articles	985,165
Trea, Sugar, Coffee, Wine, Cigars, &c*, for the use of H. M.  Troops serving in Canada	0-
American Silver Coin	3,587
Sole and Upper Leather	325
Printed Books, Periodicals and Pamphlets	275,934 120,647
Iron	606,590
Type	3,886
Total Dutiable Goods	43,655,696
Total Free Goods	23,428,320
Coin and Bullion	4,895,147
Total	71,979,163
Foreign Reprints of British Copyright works	6,143
Grand Total	71,985,306

SUMMARY STATEMENT of the Quantity and Value of the Principal Articles, the Growth, Produce and Manufacture of the Dominion of Canada, Exported during the Fiscal Year ending 30th June, 1868.

. Articles.	QUANTITY.	VALUE.
PRODUCE OF THE MINE:  Gold bearing Quartz Copper Copper Ore Coal Lead Ore Iron Ore Antimony Ore Manganese Pig and Scrap Iron Stone Mineral or Earth Oil Other Articles Total Produce of the Mine PRODUCE OF THE FISHERIES:	Tons 135 265,335 265,335 25,312 2 1,017 7,7929 Galls. 46,282	\$5,814 17,922 376,298 640,708 2,893 54,723 25 23,719 170,728 131,677 9,341 3,009
Salmon—Fresh Smoked  Pickled Canned	No. 6,673 Lbs. Brls. 4,469 291 Lbs. 29,492	\$58,249 9,699 62,829 45,765
Fish—Preserved and Spiced Salted, dry Salted, wet Smoked. Fresh. Oil. Furs or Skins of. Products of Fish.	Lbs. 60,351,064 Brls. 197,995 Boxes. 58,417 Galls. 195,840	58,569 1,955,070 974,655 20,885 59,999 100,236 10,858
Total Produce of the Fisheries		3,357,510